kalan
design by Landa R&D
YOUR PRIVATE PLACE.
kalan
Kalan is a range of light lines: it has been designed to light
outdoor areas such as terraces, verandas, porches and
entrances through the versatility of being installed on
the ceiling and on the wall. Simplicity and formal purity

Diffuser Opal polycarbonate
Finishing Acetylation treatment
ORDER CODE
KL L 5 POS D H B 7 Z 3
Note: cover not included, must be ordered separately
COVER
Code Description
00COVKL05.01 cover 1
00COVKL05.02 cover 2
00COVKL05.03 cover 3
00COVKL05.04 cover 4
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Code Description
- Single connection IP68
cover 1

Diffuser Opal polycarbonate
Finishing Acetylation treatment
ORDER CODE
KL L 9 POS D H B 7 Z 3
Note: cover not included, must be ordered separately
COVER
Code Description
00COVKL09.01 cover 1
00COVKL09.02 cover 2
00COVKL09.03 cover 3
00COVKL09.04 cover 4
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Code Description
- Single connection IP68
DOUBLE DIFFUSE

Diffuser Opal polycarbonate
Finishing Acetylation treatment
ORDER CODE
KL L 0 POS D H B 7 Z 3
Note: cover not included, must be ordered separately
COVER
Code Description
00COVKL00.01 cover 1
00COVKL00.02 cover 2
00COVKL00.03 cover 3
00COVKL00.04 cover 4
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Code Description
- Single connection IP68
DOUBLE DIFFUSE